B Specially developed for assembly applications. Compact and powerful
design. Easily portable - flexible in application.

B For punching steel and copper

B Area of application: For punching busbars, general punching tasks in
structural and bridge construction, scaffolding etc.

Technical data:
Piston stroke:
Punching force:

Outreach:

Working pressure max.:
Punching range:

Weight:
Dimensions:

Hydraulic puncher AP-65

18 mm
270 kN

65 mm
700 bar

Punch @ 5.5 - 10 mm, material thickness

max. 8 mm, (5235)

Punch @ 10 - 21 mm, material thickness

max. 10 mm, (5235)
16 kg
220x 110x 335 mm

Tools for copper, aluminium and steel

@ mm max. material thickness Prod.-No.
mm Punch
5.5 5 03265
6.6 6 03266
8.0 6 03285
9.0 8 03267
11.0 10 03268
14.0 10 03269
18.0 10 03270
21.0 10 03271

Other @ on request

Prod.-No. 03853
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As a drive, we recommend our electric-hydraulic pump

AHP 03-1 Prod.-No. 03853

Prod.-No.

03260

Prod.-No.

Die
03275
03276
03290
03277
03278
03279
03280
03281
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Punches and dies for AP-65

Prod.-No. 03260
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combination

Possible
combination

Prod.-No. 02121 03853 03852 02027 02140 03190
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Prod.-No. 03300

Prod.-No. 03360/03380

AP 250

AP 400

in combination with optional foot switch




